
NAME E-MAIL CONTACT NAME CONTACT #

BayMarine
admin@baymarine.net.au

grant@baymarine.net.au
Grant Hillbrick

0403 295 099

9386 7059

Battery World Claremont claremont@batteryworld.com.au Noel Brennan 0431 467 920

A1 Marine admin@a1marinetotalcare.com.au Brian Rynhoud 0417 982 084

Adina Industries adinaindustries@gmail.com Craig Jennings 0405 412 131

AMI Marine ami@amimarine.com.au Ami Hackett 0439 313 788

Audiocom Electronics marine@audiocom.com.au Cameron Cox 0418 936 816

Achieve Marine Pty Ltd admin@achievemarine.com Corry Amato 0409 117 574

Adina Industries adinaindustries@gmail.com Craig Jennings 0405 412 131

AMI Marine admin@amimarine.com.au Ami Hackett 04 39 313 788

Audiocom Electronics marine@audiocom.com.au Cameron Cox 0418 936 816

Bluewater Marine Maintenance paul@bluewatermarinediesel.com.au Paul Maloney 0412 394 460

Bluewater Marine Refrigeration accountsbmr@westnet.com.au John Holligan 0418 921 561

Boatservices Australia accounts@boatservicesaustralia.com.au Mike Heuer 0456 934 436

Boattrim boattrim@live.com Peter Roosendaal 04 20 942 968

CJM Marine service@cjmmarine.com.au Curtis Martin 0405 074052

Clarke Marine Enterprise admin@clarkemarine.com.au Daniel James Clarke 0410 449 019

Clearcut Marine leigh@clearcutmarine.com.au Leigh Ashwood 04 16 371 181

Clive Thomas Shipwrights bcandct@hotmail.com Clive Thomas 04 15 950 170

Construct Electrics info@constructelectrics.com.au Annie Mills 04 19 901 113

Cooltech admin@cooltechnology.com.au Peter Rogers 0401 874 463

Crown Customs jeff@crowncustoms.com.au Jeff Melville 04 06 080 677

Cullys ap@cullys.com.au Rhiannon Howard
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Cummins South Pacific Pty Ltd sharon.burton@cummins.com Thomas Herrera 04 00 079 893

Cutting Edge Marine Trimming tim@cemt.com.au Tim Garrity 04 32 062 834

Dazzling Marine Group Pty Ltd darren@dazzlingmarine.com Darren Zuydam 0407 547 065

DC Deck Co hello@dcdeckco.com.au Daniel Croft 0458 046 525

Desalworks Pty Ltd anthony@desalworks.com.au Anthony Unmack 0402 157 711

Dingo Yachts books@dingoyachts.com Sam Christopher 04 26 100 802

Diverse Engineering (WA) P/L michelle@diversewa.com.au; musher@diversewa.comKrys Giles/Michelle Musher0409 820 791

Dockpro teamleader@dockpro.com.au Chanelle Salinas 0435 801 186

Doyle Sails WA will.hammond@doylesails.com Will Hammond 0407 185474

Endurance Plumbing & Gas info@enduranceplumbing.com.au James Dorrington 0419 971 123

Excel Marine Services alan@excelmarineservices.com.au Alan Randall 0413 018 818

Exclusive Design Upholstery julian@wasp.net.au Julian Iuliano 0419 831 223

Fibrelite Boats fibreliteboatsaccounts@fibreliteboats.com.au Ben Punch 0410 445 585

Frank Pisani's Marine Service fpandkf@gmail.com

Fremantle Shipwrights stephen@fremantleshipwrights.com Stephen Handley 0403 265 676

Fully Marine fullymarine@outlook.com Shane Fullwood 0405 808 874

GJ Hansen And Co phantomhansen1@gmail.com Greg Hansen 0478 716 502

GP Marine info@gp-marine.com.au Grant Pouw-Bray 04 08 913 104

Great Southern Supplies cbond083@gmail.com;shaunt90@hotmail.com Private Contractor For Craig04 49 937 520

Gregs Marine Services greg@gregsmarineservices.com.au Greg Collings 04 18 190 865

Harvey Marine harveymarine@outlook.com Andrew Harvey 0436 960 767

Indian Ocean Mechanical accounts@indianoceanmechanical.com.au Dave Bartlett 04 10 109 557

Indigo Boating jason@indigoboating.com.au Jason Kelly 04 25 177 700

Itrim itrimwa@outlook.com David Brien 0421 082 979

JAK Electrical Services jak.electrics@gmail.com Jonathan Kain 04 19 815 674

Jeffery Electrical Services bett.jeffery@iinet.net.au Brett Jeffery 0428 356 092

John Davies Marine And Motor Trimming bigbluemarine@hotmail.com John Davies 04 27 426 307

John's Motor Trimmers info@johnsmotortrimmers.com.au John Vankuyl/Cameron San0403 055 501
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Joshua Hoffman josh@completemarineconsulting.com.au Joshua Hoffman 0447 748 603

Jota Marine jotamarine@iinet.net.au David Berthold 04 14 283 028

K&I Diving Solution kidivingsolutions@gmail.com Michael Ivosevich And Laith04 08 883 118

K1 Marine Trimming kiraphael@icloud.com Ki-Raphael Sulkowski 04 29 116 195

LED Auto Electrical & Marine Fitters kaz@upnaway.com.au Luke Devine 0417 918 083

Lo Presti Marine service@loprestimarine.com Roberto Lo Presti 04 03 752 576

LUSON PTY LTD seniorengineering@iinet.net.au Adam Senior 0407 512775

Mansfield Marine Brokers admin@mansfieldmarine.com.au Travis Mansfield

Marine Force One marineforceone@outlook.com.au Ashley Jackson 0460 318228

Marine Tech WA PTY LTD marinetechwa@gmail.com Gavin Brown 0457 672 592

Marineworx marineworx.wa@gmail.com Reece Fenton 0478 503 318

Maritime Electronic Services info@maritimeelectronics.com.au Peter Turner 0401 039 432

Marmino Marine paul@marminomarine.com Paul Marmino 0450 627 463

Martin Box Marine jamie@martinboxmarine.com.au Jamie Dodd 0418 819 181

Mayday Marine maydaymarine@hotmail.com Josh Wilks 0421 594 441

Melrose Marine Pty Ltd scott@melrosemarine.com.au Scott Melrose 0428 428 918

Mosman Marine mosman.marine@outlook.com Anthony Potalivo 0451 186 467

Motoryachts Unlimited brendon@motoryachtsunlimited.com.au Brendon Grieve 0409 620 336

Mr D W DSEA MARINE SERVICES dylan@dseamarine.com.au 0410 527 915

Mr J Collings Marine Pty Ltd service@collingsmarine.com.au;accounts@collingsmarine.com.au 0434 581 719

Mr Shay Matich Marine info@matichmarine.com.au Shay Matich 0418 955 611

Nauti Buoy Marine james@nautibuoymarine.com.au James Julian 0413 974 508

Nautico Marine hayden@nauticomarine.com.au Hayden Green 04 48 694 659

Novatron Australia info@novatron.com.au 0400 200 927

Oceaneer Marine Brokers Pty Ltd sales@oceaneermarine.com.au Tom Lovelady And Matt Lo0499 449 788

Op Marine rory@opmarine.com.au Rory Cook 0433 300 698

Parker Marine admin@parkermarine.com.au Ben Parker 0413 577 938.

Perth Marine Electrical hugh@perthmarineelectrical.com.au Hugh Williams 04 17 952 650

PetrolTec Pty Ltd thomas@petroltec.com.au Thomas
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Platinum Suzuki Marine accounts@psmarine.com.au Regan Nedelkovski

Pleisure Marine accounts@pleisuremarine.com.au Damon Johns 0403 740 001

Prestige Marine darren@prestigemarinewa.com.au 0439 977 353

Private Yacht Solutions lukec@pys.com.au Luke Colsten 0406 727 925

Pro Marine WA workshop@promarinewa.com.au Josh Lawson 0414 307 091

Pure Decks info@puredecks.com.au Troy York 0418 945 666

Sea Renity Marine accounts@searenitymarine.com.au; Matt Pearce 0415 922 966

Seaworthy Marine Services brendandrew17@gmail.com 0409 388 348

Shoreline Diesel Services shorelinediesel@optusnet.com.au Rob Dumps 0412 349 842

Shorto Marine Services aydan.shorto@hotmail.com Aydan Shorto 0476 489 426

Skymaze Industries ed@skymaze.com.au Eddie Slobe 04 30 442 775

SMS Shoreline Marine Services smsmarine@live.com.au Joshua Sgro 04 03 616 258

Specialised Marine Sales - SMS paul@smsperth.com.au Paul Denboer 0427 949 293

Stem 2 Stern accounts@s2smarine.com.au Andrew Wright 0422 017 324

STS Marine admin@stsmarinewa.com Drew Wallington 0421 234 720

Sunset Coast Marine Trimming nathan@sunsetcoastmt.com.au Nathan Van Wollingen 0424 797 023

SW Marine swmarine@outlook.com.au Scott Wuillemin 04 51 125 719

Swansea Marine wes@swanseamarine.com Wes Davies 0409 920 176

Tails Marine Electrical tailsenterprise@optusnet.com.au Antonio Di Mento 04 12 548 427

The Boat Business accounts@theboatbusiness.com.au Ryan Burger

The Boatmen Sbailey@rmarineperth.com.au Siobhan

Top Stitch Marine Trimming top_stitch@outlook.com Shaun Stuart 0424 182 606

Total Mining & Marine Pty Ltd enquires@totalminingandmarine.com.au Daniel Andrew

Turn Key Marine Maintenance info@turnkeymarinemaintenance.com.au Jamie Lewis 0402 222 923

Universal Upholstery vitop11@tpg.com.au Vito Polimeno 0419 913 692

Vikal International Pty Ltd admin@vikal.com.au Gunnar Vikingur

WA Elite Marine matt@waelitemarine.com.au Matt And Ben Dawson 0408 909326 or 0439 909326

Water Rats Underwater Boat Maintenance hitomib@waterrats.com.au Hitomi Bonner 0430 206 155

Westrac leanne.milton@westrac.com.au Leanne Milton

Woodhams Mechanical Service kevinwoodhams1@bigpond.com Kevin Woodhams 0427 746 553
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Wright Marine Management tim@wrightmm.com.au Tim Wright 04 19 249 272

Yachts West Marine adam@yachtswest.com.au Adam Greer 0434 678 813

Your Boat Pro sales@yourboatpro.com.au Adam Garnaut 0400 773 057


